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VARINELLI BVM -V 10.1250.250
Cddigo 5808

BROCHADORA

Brochadora vertical de interiores

Recorrido max.

Esfuerzo max. de tracciéon
Potencia

Afo de fabricacion

Matricula

Accionamiento electromecanico

Ancho de la mesa 250 mm

Tipo

Type

1250 mm
10 Ton
12 kW

1995
C.6160

Accessorios

Notas

Accessories

Notes

BROACHING MACHINE

Vertical internal broaching machine
Max. travel

Max. working capacity

Power

Manufacture year

Serial number

Electromechanical drive

Table width 250 mm

Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
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